&

Coaches:

e Carrie LaSage, Head Coach
¢ Melissa Ruscio, Asst Coach

Players (16)

NAME
Cameryn Case
Mya Castro

Mackenzie Donaldson
Peyton Enghusen

Grace Eveleigh
Keira Guerriero
Kayann Gunn
Anna King
Adyson Kittle
Maura Natali
Madison Netto
Haley Parker
Madison Parker
Elleigh Pierson
Jo Primmer
Addyson Starr

General Brown
Girls Varsity Volleyball
2023 - 2024

GRADE

12
10
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12

NUMBER

14/21
4

5

16
19
3

8

15
12
24/7
20

2

6

1

13
18

Athletics Director: Joseph Folino
Assistant: Valerie Smithers

17643 Cemetery Rd
Dexter, NY, 13634
(315) 779-2300
https://www.gblions.org/

POSITION
Outside Hitter/Libero
Setter

Setter

Middle Hitter
Outside Hitter
Outside Hitter
Middle Hitter
Middle Hitter
Setter

Libero
Outside Hitter
Outside Hitter
Outside Hitter
Middle Hitter
Outside Hitter
Setter
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